

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20333/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/03/2009 in CR No.31/2009  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ANURAG MITTAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RACHANA AGGARWAL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) In-person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing Petnr. in-person, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is allowed to the petitioner,  
who is appearing in person, to produce certified  
copies of orders dated 26th May, 2008, 19th July,  
2008, 30th August, 2008, and 18th September, 2008, of  
the Trial Court.

Place the petition thereafter under the  
heading "Adjourned Matters".

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master